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BALL MOTION 
Featuring the new Class 13G Solid Reactive coverstock wrapped around the Thug core, 

the Thug Unruly will provide maximum hook potential on heavy oil lane conditions.

REACTION SETUP 
The DV8 Thug Unruly can be drilled using the standard drilling techniques developed for 

bowling balls with asymmetric cores.

BALL MAINTENANCE 
To reduce oil absorption and remove dirt from the surface of the ball, clean your ball with a 

cleaner designed for reactive bowling balls after each session.  

WARRANTY INFO 
All DV8 bowling balls have been manufactured to the highest standards of workmanship 

and material in the bowling industry, and we warrant that they will be free of defects in 

materials and workmanship for a period of two years from the date of purchase.
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DV8 Thug™ Unruly

60-105684-93X

Blue/Violet/Yellow Solid

Thug Low RG

Class 13G Reactive Solid

2.557

2.542

2.505

0.052

0.015 

240

100

100 

500; 2,000 Siaair Micro Pad

BALL NAME
PART NUMBER
COLOR
CORE
COVERSTOCK
RG MAX
RG INT
RG MIN
DIFFERENTIAL
ASYMMETRIC DIFF
HOOK (1-250)
LENGTH (1-235)
BREAKPOINT (1-150)
FACTORY FINISH
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RG MAX 
RG INT 
RG MIN 
RG DIFF 
RG ASY

16LB 
2.545 

2.530 

2.493

0.052

0.015

15LB 
2.557 

2.542 

2.505

0.052

0.015

14LB 
2.574 

2.559 

2.522

0.052

0.015

13LB 
2.632 

2.621 

2.589

0.043

0.011

12LB
2.655 

2.644 

2.612

0.043

0.011


