



©2014 DV8 Bowling. Form#10-095300-191. Form #1214-13.

DAMN  
GOOD  
BOWLING  
DOTCOM



<b>BALL NAME</b>	DV8 Thug™ Unruly	<b>LEVEL</b>			
<b>PART NUMBER</b>	60-105684-93X				
<b>COLOR</b>	Blue/Violet/Yellow Solid	<b>CORE</b>			
<b>CORE</b>	Thug Low RG				
<b>COVERSTOCK</b>	Class 13G Reactive Solid	<b>BACK OF BALL</b>			
<b>RG MAX</b>	2.557				
<b>RG INT</b>	2.542	<b>BACK OF BALL</b>			
<b>RG MIN</b>	2.505				
<b>DIFFERENTIAL</b>	0.052	<b>BACK OF BALL</b>			
<b>ASYMMETRIC DIFF</b>	0.015				
<b>HOOK (1-250)</b>	240	<b>BACK OF BALL</b>			
<b>LENGTH (1-235)</b>	100				
<b>BREAKPOINT (1-150)</b>	100	<b>BACK OF BALL</b>			
<b>FACTORY FINISH</b>	500; 2,000 Siaair Micro Pad				
<b>16LB</b>	<b>15LB</b>	<b>14LB</b>	<b>13LB</b>		
RG MAX	2.545	2.557	2.574	2.632	2.655
RG INT	2.530	2.542	2.559	2.621	2.644
RG MIN	2.493	2.505	2.522	2.589	2.612
RG DIFF	0.052	0.052	0.052	0.043	0.043
RG ASY	0.015	0.015	0.015	0.011	0.011

### BALL MOTION

Featuring the new Class 13G Solid Reactive coverstock wrapped around the Thug core, the Thug Unruly will provide maximum hook potential on heavy oil lane conditions.

### REACTION SETUP

The DV8 Thug Unruly can be drilled using the standard drilling techniques developed for bowling balls with asymmetric cores.

### BALL MAINTENANCE

To reduce oil absorption and remove dirt from the surface of the ball, clean your ball with a cleaner designed for reactive bowling balls after each session.

### WARRANTY INFO

All DV8 bowling balls have been manufactured to the highest standards of workmanship and material in the bowling industry, and we warrant that they will be free of defects in materials and workmanship for a period of two years from the date of purchase.

THUG UNRULY SPECS